First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

22
10
11

33
157
4.8

30
17
56.7
191

12
179
5.59
11.24

336
46.73
53.27

65
5.2

20

146
48.7

60
15.0
0

First Downs
Rushing
Passing
Penalty

Rushes
Yards Gained (Net)
Average Gain

Passes Attempted

Completed

Percent Completed

Total Yards Gained

Passer Tackled
Yards Lost

Net Yards Gained

Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play

Yards Gained Per Completion

Net Yards Gained

Rushing and Passing

Percent Total Yards - Rushing
Percent Total Yards - Passing

Ball Control Plays
Average Gain (Net)

Interceptions

Had Intercepted

Yards Opponents Returned
Returned by Opponents for TD

Punts
Yards Punted
Average Yards Per Punt

Punt Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

27
41
15

29
19
65.5
224

22
202
6.31
11.79

243
16.87
83.13

59
4.1

99

115
23.0

23
115



Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

96
24.0

N
H
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Kickoff Returns

Yards Returned

Average Yards Per Return
Returned for TD

Penalties
Yards Penalized

Fumbles
Lost

Total Points Scored
Touchdowns (Total)
Touchdowns Rushing
Touchdowns Passing
TD's on Returns and Recoveries
*Extra Points

2Pt Conversions

2Pt Conversion Attempts
Safeties

Field Goals

Field Goal Attempts
Percent Successful
Possession:

Third Down Efficiency

159
26.5

10

o

-
NPFPOOOMNOFR,EFELEDNSN

a1
o
o
o

28:52
38.5



Rushing:
Abdul-Jabbar
Avery
Parmalee

Receiving:
McDuffie
Gadsden

L. Thomas
Drayton
Perry
Abdul-Jabbar
Pritchett

Passing:
Marino

Punt Returns:
Buckley

Kickoff
Returns
Avery

Punting:
Wilmsmeyer

Kicking:
Mare

Interceptions:
Buckley
Wilson

Sacks:
Armstrong
Bromell
Ro. Jones

Att
22
10

Rec.

P ANNEFE WS

Att
30

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
0.5

15

Yards
105
50

Yards
43
37
19
24
29
35

Com
17

FC

Yrds
96

Yrds
146

B

Yrds
100

Avg.
4.8
5.0
2.0

Avg.
10.8
12.3
19.0
12.0
14.5

8.8
4.0

Pct
Com
56.7

Yrds
60

Avg.
24.0

Avg.
48.7

FGA

Avg.

50.0
-1.0

Long
38
11

Long

20
19
19
14
17
14

4

Yards
Gained
191

Avg.
15.0

Long
41

Long
54

FGM
2

Long
96

TD

TD

TD

onN

OO PFr OO0OO0OO0o

1

Long

2

TD

Blk

2

FG%

66.6

TD

7

1
0

Long
20

TD
0

Had
Int.
2

Pct
TD
3.3

Long XPA XPM

42

5

5

Pct
Int
6.7

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
6.4

Points
11

Rating
59.2



Rushing:
A. Smith
Thomas
Flutie

Receiving:
Moulds
Reed

K. Williams
Thomas
Riemersma
Early
Gash

Passing:
Flutie

Punt Returns:

K. Williams

Kickoff
Returns
K. Williams
Gash

Punting:
Mohr

Kicking:
Christie

Interceptions:

Schulz
Jackson

Sacks:
Hansen
Wiley
Smedley

Att
21
5
1

Rec.

P NP R WA

Att
29

No.

No.

No.

KO

No.

No.
0.5
0.5

Yards
42

-4

3

Yards
117
28

42

~ A

24

Com
19

FC

Yrds
145
14

Yrds
115

TB

Yrds

20
0

]

7

Avg.
2.0
-0.8
3.0

Avg.
16.7
7.0
14.0
4.0
7.0
12.0
2.0

Pct
Com
65.5

Yrds
23

Avg.
29.0
14.0

Avg.
23.0

FGA

Avg.

20.0
0.0

Long
12

Long
28
13
24
4
7
13
2

Yards
Gained
224

Avg.
115

Long
43
14

Long
47

FGM

Long
20

—

TD

TD

TD

O O P

[cNeNolNelNolNoll

1

Long

1

TD

5

o

Blk

FG%

5

TD

0

0
0

Long
28

TD
0

Had
Int.
3

Pct
TD
3.4

Long XPA XPM

40

2

2

Pct
Int
10.3

XP%
100

Avg.
Gain
7.7

Points
5

Rating
60.8



