



First Downs Rushing Passing	22 10 11	First Downs Rushing Passing	16 5 10
Penalty	1	Penalty	1
Rushes	33 157	Rushes	27 41
Yards Gained (Net) Average Gain	4.8	Yards Gained (Net) Average Gain	1.5
Passes Attempted	30	Passes Attempted	29
Completed	17	Completed	19
Percent Completed	56.7	Percent Completed	65.5
Total Yards Gained	191 2	Total Yards Gained	224
Passer Tackled Yards Lost	12	Passer Tackled Yards Lost	3 22
Net Yards Gained	179	Net Yards Gained	202
Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	5.59	Yards Gained (Net) Per Pass Play	6.31
Yards Gained Per Completion	11.24	Yards Gained Per Completion	11.79
Net Yards Gained		Net Yards Gained	
Rushing and Passing	336	Rushing and Passing	243
Percent Total Yards - Rushing	46.73	Percent Total Yards - Rushing	16.87
Percent Total Yards - Passing	53.27	Percent Total Yards - Passing	83.13
Ball Control Plays	65	Ball Control Plays	59
Average Gain (Net)	5.2	Average Gain (Net)	4.1
Interceptions		Interceptions	
Had Intercepted	2	Had Intercepted	3
Yards Opponents Returned	20	Yards Opponents Returned	99
Returned by Opponents for TD	0	Returned by Opponents for TD	1
Punts	3	Punts	5
Yards Punted	146	Yards Punted	115
Average Yards Per Punt	48.7	Average Yards Per Punt	23.0
Punt Returns	4	Punt Returns	2
Yards Returned	60	Yards Returned	23
Average Yards Per Return	15.0	Average Yards Per Return	11.5
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0

Kickoff Returns	4	Kickoff Returns	6
Yards Returned	96	Yards Returned	159
Average Yards Per Return	24.0	Average Yards Per Return	26.5
Returned for TD	0	Returned for TD	0
Penalties	3	Penalties	2
Yards Penalized	17	Yards Penalized	10
Fumbles	0	Fumbles	2
Lost	0	Lost	0
Total Points Scored	41	Total Points Scored	17
Touchdowns (Total)	5	Touchdowns (Total)	2
Touchdowns Rushing	3	Touchdowns Rushing	1
Touchdowns Passing	1	Touchdowns Passing	1
TD's on Returns and Recoveries	1	TD's on Returns and Recoveries	0
*Extra Points	5	*Extra Points	2
2Pt Conversions	0	2Pt Conversions	0
2Pt Conversion Attempts	0	2Pt Conversion Attempts	0
Safeties	0	Safeties	0
Field Goals	2	Field Goals	1
Field Goal Attempts	3	Field Goal Attempts	2
Percent Successful	66.7	Percent Successful	50.00
Possession:	31:08	Possession:	28:52
Third Down Efficiency	46.2	Third Down Efficiency	38.5



Abdul-Jabbar 22 105 4.8 38 2 Avery 10 50 5.0 11 0 Parmalee 1 2 2.0 2 1	
·	
Parmalee 1 2 20 20 1	
i L Liv L i	
Receiving: Rec. Yards Avg. Long TD	
McDuffie 4 43 10.8 20 0	
Gadsden 3 37 12.3 19 0	
L. Thomas 1 19 19.0 19 0	
Drayton 2 24 12.0 14 0	
Perry 2 29 14.5 17 1	
Abdul-Jabbar 4 35 8.8 14 0	
Pritchett 1 4 4.0 4 0	
Pct Yards Had Pct Pct Avg.	/g.
	_
Punt Returns: No. FC Yrds Avg. Long TD	
Buckley 4 0 60 15.0 22 0	
Kickoff	
Returns No. Yrds Avg. Long TD	
Avery 4 96 24.0 41 0	
Punting: No. Yrds Avg. Long Blk	
Wilmsmeyer 3 146 48.7 54 0	
Kicking: KO TB FGA FGM FG% Long XPA XPM XP% Points	
Mare 8 2 3 2 66.67 42 5 5 100 11	11
Interceptions: No. Yrds Avg. Long TD	
Buckley 2 100 50.0 96 1	
Wilson 1 -1 -1.0 -1 0	
Sacks: No.	
Armstrong 0.5	
Bromell 1	
Ro. Jones 1.5	



Rushing: A. Smith	Att 21	Yards 42	Avg. 2.0	Long 12	TD						
Thomas	5	-4	-0.8	4	0						
Flutie	1	3	3.0	3	0						
Receiving:	Rec.	Yards	Avg.	Long	TD						
Moulds	7	117	16.7	28	1						
Reed	4	28	7.0	13	0						
K. Williams	3	42	14.0	24	0						
Thomas	1	4	4.0	4	0						
Riemersma	1	7	7.0	7	0						
Early	2	24	12.0	13	0						
Gash	1	2	2.0	2	0						
			Pct	Yards			Had	Pct	Pct	Avg.	
Passing:	Att	Com	Com	Gained	TD	Long	Int.	TD	Int	Gain	Rating
Flutie	29	19	65.5	224	1	28	3	3.4	10.3	7.7	60.8
Punt Returns:	No.	FC	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD					
K. Williams	2	0	23	11.5	15	0					
Kickoff											
Returns	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
K. Williams	5	145	29.0	43	0						
Gash	1	14	14.0	14	0						
Punting:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	Blk						
Mohr	5	115	23.0	47	0						
Kicking:	ко	ТВ	FGA	FGM	FG%	Long	XPA	XPM	XP%	Points	
Christie	4	0	2	1	50	40	2	2	100	5	
Interceptions:	No.	Yrds	Avg.	Long	TD						
Schulz	1	20	20.0	20	0						
Jackson	1	0	0.0	0	0						
Sacks:	No.										
Hansen	0.5										
Wiley	0.5										
Smedley	1										